Denominazione
beneficiario

Importo
da
erogare
€

CAR

COR

VERCOR/
Deggendorf

Agnoletti
Mauro -
Azienda
Agricola-
Castrocaro
Terme e Terra
del Sole (FC)

omissis

120,57

18029

1490275

20443295

Az. Agr.
Malavolti
Manuele -
Modigliana
(FC)

omissis

119,50

18029

1490276

20443348

Canestrini
Edoardo -
Verghereto
(FC)

omissis

267,50

18029

1490300

20443349

Foschi
Claudio -
Impresa
Agricola -
Meldola (FC)

omissis

526,20

18029

1490282

20443350

Lasi F.11i
Soc. Agr.
Soc. Sempl. -
Forli (FC)

01022860405

231,89

18029

1490277

20443351

Mascheri
Marinello e
C. S.S. -
Verghereto
(FC)

03224710404

.688,00

18029

1490278

20443352

Podere La
Casa di Nuti
Luigi -
Verghereto
(FC)

omissis

320,00

18029

1490279

20443398

Societa
Agricola
Baroncioni di
Stoppa
Ferdinando &
Moreno S.S. -
Bagno di
Romagna (FC)

03358040404

716,71

18029

1490320

20443397

Soc. Agr.
ESPIS S.S.-
Predappio
(FC)

04505540403

110,00

18029

1490321

20443399




Soc. Agr.

Seggio S.S.-
Civitella di
Romagna (FC)

02280950409

602, 65

18029

1490322

20443400

Valentini
Luciano -
Modigliana
(FC)

omissis

380,07

18029

1490323

20443401

Azienda
Agricola
Zagnoli
Alberto -
Forli (FC)

omissis

761,07

18029

1490301

20443402

TOTALE

6.844,16




